Hellermannlyton

MP2M5.NN3P
Article Number: 154-00300
Cable Tie Mounting Plates .50"X3.00" - PA66, Natural, T18-T50 Cable Ties, #10 (M5) Screw, 100/pk
340!-!5

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Fixation Method (FF)
Number of bundles
Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Cable Tie Width Max (imperial)
Cable Tie Width max. (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)
Mounting Hole Centers (imperial)

Mounting Hole Centers (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per
Package Quantity
Carton Quantity
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability

Operating Temperature

MP2M5.NN3P
MP2M5
Natural (NA)

The cables are attached to the mounting plate by using a T18 through T50 series cable tie through any combination
of the available slots.

Screw Mounting and Rivet
2
Cable Tie Mounting Plates .50"X3.00" - PA66, Natural, T18-T50 Cable Ties, #10 (M5) Screw, 100/pk

3.0"
76.2 mm
05"
12.7 mm
02"
5.2mm
0.125"
3.2mm
02"

5.1 mm
125"

31.8 mm

bag

100

5000 Pieces
2.57 kg

Polyamide 6.6 (PAG6)
PABS

UL94 V2

40 °F to +185 °F (40 °C to +85 °C)
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ROHS Conformity Yes
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